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Registration form

PGG Wrightson Eastland National Hereford Tour

Tour Dates

Full names

6.00pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

Stud / Business

Sunday 22nd March

Welcome and Kapa Haka
Dinner
AGM

Monday 23rd March

Preferred name to go on tag 7.30am
9.30-10.30am

10.50-12.3pm

1.00-145pm
245-4.15pm
4.30-5.15pm
545pm
6.45pm

Depart for Wairoa via Tiniroto

Visiting Na Puteputi- Smyth family
Lunch

Alton Vale- Brownlie family

Visit John Bayleys Museum

Young Nicks Head Station and reserve
Sid and Merran Hains - Happy hour
Return to Emerald

Bus to Bushmere Arms for Dinner

Tuesday 24th March

714am
8.00am
10.00am
11.30-1.30pm

2.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

$494.50 per person (including gst)

8.00am

9.45-11.15am
11.30-1.30pm
3.00-4.30pm

Send to:

Christine Reeves,

Mokairau, R.D.3, Gisborne 4073
Email: reeves@gisborne.net.nz
Phone: 068622701

06 8622751

7.00pm

Fax:

March Equinox, Kaiti Hill (optional)
Log Marshalling / Port Eastland visit
Tolaga Bay Historic Wharf

Lunch at Mokairau — Reeves family
Return inland via Whangara Lane Bros
Visit Prof Jack Richards Garden visit
Wainui or wild stingray feeding at
Tatpouri

Happy Hour Penthouse River view
apartment

Dinner Marina Restaurant and
Ambassador Auction

Wednesday 25th March

Leaderbrand visit

Woodlyn — Wanklyn family

Lunch Wilencote — Humphreys family
Via Tangihau to Beanbah/Hain Hereford
Stud - Hain family

Hoedown with band at Emerald

bring your cowboy/belle gear




